East Boston Neighborhood Health Center Project

Dates: September 10-11, 2021

PROGRAM AGENDA
DAY ONE
Introduction & Overview
8:30-8:45am Welcome, Introduction

Khadijah Booth Watkins, MD

Module Topic 1: Trauma-Informed Care

8:45-9:05am Assessment and Diagnosis

Robert R. Althoff, MD, PhD

9:05-9:25am Screening

Robert R. Althoff, MD, PhD

9:25-9:45am Treatment

Robert R. Althoff, MD, PhD

9:45-10:15am Question and Answer

Robert R. Althoff, MD, PhD

10:15-10:30am Break

Module Topic 2: Depression

10:30-10:50am Assessment and Diagnosis

Khadijah Booth Watkins, MD

10:50-11:10am Antidepressants, Youth and Suicide

Khadijah Booth Watkins, MD

11:10-11:30am Treatment

Khadijah Booth Watkins, MD

11:30-12:00pm Question and Answer

Khadijah Booth Watkins, MD

12:00-1:00 pm Simulation Exercise: Unipolar and Bipolar

1:00 pm

Matthew Lahaie, MD, JD

Adjourn



DAY TWO

Introduction & Overview

8:30-8:45am

Welcome and Introduction
David H. Rubin, MD

Module Topic 3: Anxiety

8:45-9:05am

9:05-9:25am

9:25-9:50am

9:50-10:05am

Assessment and Diagnosis
Erica L. Greenberg, MD

Treatment
Erica L. Greenberg, MD

Question and Answer
Erica L. Greenberg, MD

Break

Module Topic 4: Neurodevelopmental and Disorders of Dysrequlated Mood

10:05-10:25 am

10:25-11:10 am

11:10-11:35 am

11:35-12:20 pm

12:20 pm

Explosive Behavior in Children and Adolescents
Carrie Vaudreuil, MD

The Assessment and Management of Pediatric Bipolar
Disorder
Joseph Biederman, MD

The Assessment and Management of Autism Spectrum
Disorder
Gagan Joshi, MD

Question and Answer
Moderator: Joseph Biederman, MD
Panelists: Gagan Joshi, MD, Carrie Vaudreuil, MD

Adjourn



